CRATES - 1
NOV/2023
Pair with the lntegra floor system to give you exceptional stability,
premium traction and tremendous durability.
Down position Raised position
When sow stands, her back lifts the activation spring, raises
the crate and prevents piglets from going under the sow.
In the raised position, the piglets can’t get under the sow, which

Subject to Change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                              Printed in CanadaSwine product is non-stock and non-returnable
FARROW FLEX ORDERING GUIDELINES
ORDERING GUIDELINE
OTHER FARROWING ACCESSORIES
1.   Confirm Room Layout (See Crates-5):
                     a.   Conventional
                     b.   Euro
                     c.   Euro Stand Alone
                     d.   Euro Head to Head
                     e.   Euro Head to Wall
                     f.    Turn Around
2.   Select a Farrow Flex crate that functions in the chosen layout (See Crates-6-11)
3.   Select the Options to complete the Farrow Flex crate (See Crates-12-13):
                     a.   Farrow Flex Crate Top (C-2062309T) - Advised: Prevents sows from jumping/flipping out
                     b.   Side Mount Bumper (2060630A) - Strongly Advised: Pushes gilts & small sows forward in the crate
                                           i.    Add the Lynch Pin (2060633)
                     c.   For the Conventional Farrow Flex only:  Add pvc plank 7/8” x 20” for the back gate
                           (PN – 2060395-240 or 2060395-288)
4.   Select a SS Feeder for Sow - Advised
                     a.   2060107 - 16 ga SS Quick Release Feeder (Most common choice, other options are available)
                     b.   Consider the iFeed & Extension Hopper (hopper optional)
5.   Select a SS Drinker Package (2150130-S) - Advised
6.   Select SS Sow & Piglet Nipples - Advised
                     a.   Choose 1 nipple for the sow and 1 lower nipple for the piglet
7.   Floor Fasteners
                     a.   When choosing the floor fasteners, factor in the type of floor the crate will be fastened to
8.   Select Additional Crate Options - Optional:
                     a.   SS Piglet Feeder
                     b.   Card Holder
1.   Go to Penning Section to order creep plank
                     a.   By default the Farrow Flex crate comes with a 1 3/8” channel (other channel widths available by special order)
                     b.   SS Gate Posts & PVC Gate Ends are available in the Penning Section
2.   Go to Flooring Section to order flooring type
                     a.   Integra Flooring
                                           i.    Consider the integrated heat plates
                     b.   Cast & Plastic for piglets
                     e.   Aluminum Heat Plates
3.   Go to Heat Lamps & Bulbs Section to order heat lamps and controllers
CRATES - 6
NOV/2022
Subject to Change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                              Printed in CanadaSwine product is non-stock and non-returnable
FARROW FLEX ROOM LAYOUTS
CONVENTIONAL EURO
EURO - HEAD TO HEAD EURO - HEAD TO WALL
EURO - STAND ALONE TURN AROUND
CRATES - 7